



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
0	49003350000	FOOTREST REAR R/S CPL.	200 EXC SGP	1.00
0*	50303049000	FOOTREST BRACKET R/S RE.SGP'99		1.00
0*	50303149000	FOOTREST CARRIER R/S SGP '99		1.00
1*	52330000144	ENGINE CASE CPL.W.TRAN.BEAR'99	200 EXC GS	1.00
1*	52337001100	INTERMEDI. FLANGE D=50 SGP '99		1.00
3*	50330125000	CLUTCH COVER GASKET 0,5MM '99	FOR OIL PUMP	1.00
4*	52330101000	% CLUTCH COVER FOR OILPUMP '		1.00
5	54630027000	DOWEL BUSHING 13,8X11X12		2.00
6	0015060653	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X65 WS=8		2.00
7*	5230805100004	SPOILER R/S ORANGE GS '99		1.00
8*	52305008100			1.00

9*	50303148000	FOOTREST CARRIER L/S SGP '99		1.00
10*	50303048000	FOOTREST BRACKET L/S RE.SGP'99		1.00
11	49003250000	FOOTREST REAR L/S CPL.	200 EXC SGP	1.00
12	49009082000	flanged hex nut DIN 6927 M10 W		2.00
13	0015080203	HH COLLAR SCREW M 8X20 WS=10		2.00
14	54510052000	SPROCKET SCREW-AH M 8X26		2.00
15*	52302091000	THROT.CABLE W.DISTRIBUT.SGP'99		1.00
16*	52338001000	OIL PUMP WHEEL 21-T		1.00
17*	52338070010	OIL PUMP GASKET '99		1.00
18*	52338070000	OIL PUMP 200 EGS SINGAPORE'99		1.00
19	0015050123	HH COLLAR SCREW M 5X12 WS=8		2.00
20*	52338074000	OIL PUMP COVER CPL. '99		1.00
21*	52338071000	PASSPORT SOCKET D=12,3X34 '99		2.00
22*	52338073000	COVER OIL PUMP '99		1.00
23*	52338072000	* THREADED BUSH L=12MM WS=8 '		1.00
25*	52338075000	RUBBER SLEEVE 5X7X3		1.00
26	31008060000	rubber grommet D=8mm open		1.00
27	58007016001	FUEL HOSE VITON 7X2MM	1 METER	0.00
39	0015050303	HH COLLAR SCREW M 5X30 WS=8		1.00
40*	52307040000			1.00
49	52330051044	REED VALVE ASSY CPL. '98	200 EXC GS	1.00
50*	54630050100	INTAKE FLANGE '99	200 EXC GS	1.00
51	54430051000	* REED VALVE CASE LOOSE		1.00
52	52330052000	REED VALVE CARBON	200 EXC GS	2.00
53	54630053000	STOP PLATE TOP		2.00
54	54630054000	VELOCITY INSERT	200 EXC GS	1.00
55	0084040083	CYL.HEAD SCREW DIN0084-M 4X8 A		6.00
56	54230056000	PAPER STRIP		2.00

* = New part